Axiomtek eBOX640A   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
eBOX640A NEW
Fanless Embedded System with LGA1700 12th Gen Intel
®
 Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron
®

EOS Support Win 10 IoT, Win 11 IoT, Linux
* W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
Standard
eBOX640A-ALD-S
(P/N: E36K640A00)
Fanless embedded system with LGA1700 12th generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® processor, Intel® H610, 4 COM, 2 LAN,
2 HDMI, 4 USB, 8-CH DIO and 19VDC
Optional
2.5" SATA HDD
2.5" SATA SSD
DDR4 SO-DIMM
8816K6718A0E
886K64010A0E
E392903102
E392902103
E392906101
E392905103
E392918103
5095AD24000E
64GB or above
100GB or above
8GB to 32GB
Wall mount kit
DIN-rail kit
Wi-Fi/LTE module
Power cord
AX92903 CAN Bus PCI Express Mini module
AX92902 LAN PCI Express Mini module
AX92906 COM PCI Express Mini module
AX92905 Audio PCI Express Mini module
AX92918 Dual LAN PCI Express Mini module
19V 120W power adapter
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Power Protection
AC to DC Adapter